
Joshua and Meg Picture Lights
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FIXTURE TYPE: _________________________________________

JOB NAME: _____________________________________________

DESCRIPTION
These elegant, unobtrusive picture lights are designed to
properly illuminate artwork without glare. Mounting bracket
is grooved to hold picture hanging wire securely. Maximum
weight of picture 50 lbs. By changing lamps or adding a lens,
Joshua can light an area as small as four inches square or as
large as four feet square, and Meg can light an area as small
as eight inches square or as large as two feet square. See
chart below. J-Box mount version mounts to any standard
juction box. Plug-in version has 10’ cord with plug-in
transformer.

DIMMING
Joshua J-box and Meg J-box are dimmable with a standard
incandescent dimmer.

FINISH
Chrome, gold, black.

LAMP
Low-voltage 12 volt Halogen MR16 up to 50 watts or less.
(UV-protected 50 watt 38oo MR16 included with Joshua, 
20 watt 36oo MR16 lamp included with Meg.)

ACCESSORY
Lil Wok accessory with Snap Louver Lens Holder included.
Diffusor or Spread Lens available separately.

WEIGHT
1.25-1.90 lb./0.57-0.86 kg. ±

700 TYPE MOUNTING FINISH

JOS JOSHUA CP J-BOX MOUNT C CHROME
MEG MEG PL PLUG-IN G GOLD (BRASS)

B BLACK

alone will w/ diffuser lens w/ spread lens
illuminate will illuminate will illuminate

Fixture Lamp an area up to an area up to an area up to

JOSHUA 7o 20w 4” x 4” 20” x 24” 4”w x 36”h

15o 50w 6” x 6” 24” x 30” 6”w x 36”h

27o 20w 10” x 10” 30” x 36” 12”w x 36”h

36o 20w 13” x 13” 29” x 30” 12”w x 36”h

* 38o 50w 20” x 32” 36” x 42” 12”w x 36”h

60o 50w 30” x 45” 48” x 48” 12”w x 36”h

MEG           * 36o 20w 8” x 8” 16” x 20” 7”w x 24”h

60o 50w 14” x 14” 24” x 24” 10”w x 26”h
*Included with picture light.

Joshua shown 
approx. 30%
actual size.

10”
254 mm

18"
457 mm

4"
102 mm

10”
254 mm

18"
457 mm

10”
254 mm

18"
457 mm

4"
102 mm

10”
254 mm

18"
457 mm

8”
203 mm

11"
279 mm

4"
102 mm

8”
203 mm

11"
279 mm

JOSHUA 
J-BOX

JOSHUA 
PLUG-IN

MEG
PLUG-IN

MEG 
J-BOX

ORDERING INFORMATION

7400 Linder Avenue T 847.410.4400     
Skokie, Illinois 60077 F 847.410.4500

www.techlighting.com
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